Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Noida Software Technology Park Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 04-09-2020; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 16-11-2020; Name of IP: Mr. Alok Kumar Agarwal; Last 5
digitof registration number: 10137

Category of Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted Amount of Amount of claims ~ Amount of claims Details in annexure

stakeholders

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)
7824731.5

contingent claims

rejected

under verification

NA

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

0

790359

0

NA

Secured financial
creditors

1388066717.51

1048796044.23

339270673.28

Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

49155507

49155507

0

00

Annexure 4

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

0

00

0

NA

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

59

74516402.56

58

40531054.17

33985348.38

00

Annexure 6

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

79819791.03

40791242

00

39028549.03

Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

84

1339782341.06

82

967651608.69

372130732.37

00

Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

2931340759.16

2155540546.59

784415303.06

NA
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